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MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK
MARKLIST FOR INTERNAL ASSESSEMENT
(Winter-2019 Exam (Phase-ll : All Other Remaining UG/PG Courses))

MUHS

CENTRE/COLLEGE:- 154105 : Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir, Latur
COURSE: FIRST BASIC B.SC. NURSING

DATE : 11-Nov-2019

Seat No. Anatomy  Nutrition & Nursing Nursing Psychology Micrabiology

& Biochemistry Foundation Foundation LA,
) Physiclogy LA. Theory L.A. I.A. Theory
5 LA, Max.:25.0 Theory Practical/Oral Max.:25.0
Theory Max.:25.0  Max.:100.0
> Max.:25.0

English
I.A. Theory y LA.

Max.:25.0 Theory/Practical/Oral
Max.:100.0

67267 : ADOLE 15.0 15.0
SHAILENDRA
SUBHASHRAO

67268 : ALANDE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
PRATISH '
RAJKUMAR

67269 : AMGE 14.0 15.0 15.0 67.0 15.0
ASHWINI
TATERAO

67270 : 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
BEHADADE
SUREKHA

SUDAM

67271 : 15.0 14.0 15.0 15.0
BHATANE
RUTUJA
NANASAHEB

67272 : BHOLE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
VIVEK VINOD

67273 : BHOSLE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
PRAGATI
CHIMAJI

67274 : 15.0 15.0 15.0 66.0 14.0 16.0 69.0
BHUSUM
VANDANA
SUKHDEV

67275 : CHAVAN 220 22.0
MANIL LAXMAN

67276 : CHAVAN 20.0 19.0 20.0
PRATHVIRAJ
VASANTRAO

67277 : DARADE 16.0 16.0 15.0 68.0 16.0 16.0

JYOTI ABAJI

67278 : 14.0 14.0 15.0 63.0 156.0 15.0
GAIKWAD

MAHESH
LINGRAM

67279 : 0.0 0.0 0.0
GAIKWAD
PRATIKSHA

SHARAD

67280 : 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
GAIKWAD
RESHMA

BALAJI
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Introduction to Stud.
Gomputer Sign
LA.
Theory/Practical/Oral
Max.:100.0
0.0
71.0
114
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67281 :
GAVHANE
PRASAD
GANESH

67282 : GIRI
GAJANAN
DIGAMBAR

67283 : GUTTE
SNEHA
GANGADHAR

67284 :
HONMODE
DNYANESHWAR
MANMANT

67285 : INGOLE
RAJESH
MAHADU

67286 : JADHAV
RANI
SAHEBRAO

67287 :
JAMBEKAR
MAYA
CHAMPALAL

67288 : KAMBLE
PREETI
VENKATRAO

67289 : KAPDE
SAHEBRAO
VIJAYKUMAR

67290 :
KASHYAP
VIJAYKUMAR
RAMESH

67291 :
KATKIDE
KUNAL
DNYANESHWAR

67292 : KENDRE
DIPASHREE
MADHAVRAQ

67293 :
KOLEKAR
SURESH
RAGHUNATH

67294 : LAHANE
PRAVIN
LAXMAN

67295 :
LIMBOTIKAR
ANIKET
BHUJANG

67296 :
MALKARI
SWATI
JEEVANRAO

17.0

0.0

15.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

14.0

18.0

0.0

14.0

18.0

18.0

17.0

17.0

15.0

0.0

0.0

14.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

15.0

17.0

0.0

14.0

6.0

19.0

18.0

16.0
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19.0

0.0

14.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

14.0

0.0
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17.0
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79.0

0.0

68.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

64.0

0.0

80.0

74.0

18.0

0.0

16.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

14.0

0.0

19.0

18.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

14.0

0.0

16.0

17.0

16.0

68.0

69.0

214
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67297 :
MESHRAM
KOMAL
HEMANT

67298 : MITKARI
GOVIND
DNYANOBA

67299 : MOREY
MILIND
VASANTA

67300 :
MUNDHE
SHANTANU
HANUMANT

67301 :
MUNDHE VIRAT
ARVIND

67302 :
MURKUTE
ASHVINI
DNYANOBA

67303 :
PALLEWAD
SAINATH
MADHAVRAO

67304 :
PANCHAL
ROHINI BALAJI

67305 : PAWAR
GOVIND
RAMRAO

67306 : PHAD
SHUBHAM
DATTA

67307 : RATHOD
DHANANJAY
GOVIND

67308 : RATHOD
NIKEETA
NAMDEV

67309 : RATHOD
POOJA GOVIND

67310 : RATHOD
POOJA
SUNDARRAO

67311 : RATHOD
RAHUL
RANGNATH

67312 : RATHOD
VIKRAM
ASHOKRAO

67313
RAYAWADE
BHUJANG
JALBA

16.0

0.0

0.0

15.0

0.0

0.0

15.0

17.0

14.0

14.0

16.0

0.0

17.0

19.0

0.0

0.0

14.0

0.0

0.0

14.0

0.0

15.0

15.0

14.0

15.0

15.0

0.0

19.0

0.0

0.0
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15.0
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0.0

0.0

14.0

15.0

15.0

19.0

0.0

0.0
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60.0

0.0

65.0

0.0

0.0

62.0

63.0

64.0

64.0

0.0

0.0

156.0

0.0

14.0

15.0

15.0
14.0

14.0

14.0

18.0

0.0

0.0

15.0

0.0

15.0

0.0

0.0

16.0

16.0

14.0

16.0

19.0

0.0

0.0

3/4



11/11/12019

67314 :
SARWADE
NARESH
VASANT

67315 : SHEKH
SADIK
BASHIRSAB

67316 : SHEP
ASHWINI
DNYANOBA

67317 :
SHINGARE
GAURAV
KALYAN

67318 :
SHRIRAME
ASHWINI
MURLIDHAR

67319 :
SONKAMBLE
PRADEEP
BHIVAJI

67320 :
SONWANE
SNEHA
MALIKARJUN

67321 : TAPARE
SHRIKANT
BABURAO

67322 :
UGALMUGALE
RESHIKESH
DADARAO

67323 : YEOLE
SWAPNIL
DINKAR

67324 : ZEBA
TAMSEEN

18.0

0.0

0.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

18.0

16.0

0.0

Sign of
HOD
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18.0 17.0 16.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0
16.0 15.0 60.0 17.0
16.0 64.0
16.0 15.0 63.0 16.0 15.0
17.0 68.0 18.0
15.0
18.0 19.0 78.0

Sign of HOD  Sign of Sign of HOD Signof  Sign of HOD Sign of HOD
HOD HOD

Signature of Dean/Principal
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MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK

MARKLIST FOR INTERNAL ASSESSEMENT

(Wmter -2019 Exam (Phase—lll AII Other Remaining UG/PG Courses))

CENTRE/COLLEGE:- 154105 : Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir, Latur
COURSE: SECOND BASIC B.SC. NURSING

DATE : 11-Nov-2019
Seat No. Sociology  Medical Medical Pharmacology, Community ~ Communication  Stud.
I.A. Surgical Surgical Pathology & Health and Educational ~ Sign
Theory Nursing-| Nursing-I Genetics Nursing-| Technology
Max.:25.0 1.A. I.A. I.LA. Theory I.A. Theory I.LA. Theory
Theory Practical/Oral Max.:25.0 Max.:25.0 Max.:25.0
Max.:25.0  Max.:100.0
70997 : ADOLE 14.0 14.0 63.0 15.0 15.0 15.0
SHAILENDRA
SUBHASHRAO
70998 : ALANDE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
PRATISH RAJKUMAR
70999 : ATTAR HAMID 14.0 15.0 64.0 15.0 14.0 15.0
USMAN
71000 : BENDRIKAR 14.0 15.0
ABHIMAN BHIMRAO
71001 : BHADADE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
SUREKHA SUDAM
71002 : BHAGAT 16.0 16.0 69.0 16.0 15.0 16.0
SHRADDHA RAJHANS
71003 : BHANGE 16.0
MEGHA GANGADHAR
71004 : BHORE 18.0 17.0 72.0 18.0 17.0 18.0
ANKITA RAJENDRA
71005 : BHOSLE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
PRAGATI CHIMAJI
71006 : CHAVAN 15.0 15.0 64.0 16.0 17.0
MANIL LAXMAN
71007 : CHAVAN 15.0 14.0 62.0 15.0 15.0 15.0
PRATHVIRAJ
VASANTRAO
71008 : CHOUDHARI 17.0 16.0 65.0 17.0 17.0 17.0
AMRUTA GANESH
71009 : DHAWARE 16.0 15.0 62.0 16.0 16.0 17.0
BHARATI TANAJI
71010 : DORLIKAR 14.0 14.0 61.0 14.0 15.0 15.0
SHRUTIK DATTU
71011 : GAIKWAD 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

PRATIKSHA SHARAD
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71012 : GAIKWAD
RESHMA BALAJI

71013 : GIRI GAJANAN
DIGAMBAR

71014 : HONMODE
DNYANESHWAR

MANMANT

71015 : IBITWAR
ASHWINI MAROTRAQ

71016 : INGLE JAYA
KAILAS

71017 : INGOLE ATISH
VILASRAO

71018 : INGOLE
RAJESH MAHADU

71019 : JADHAV RANI
SAHEBRAO

71020 : JADHAVAR
SAGAR SUNIL

71021 : KAMBLE
PREETI VENKATRAO

71022 : KAPDE
SAHEBRAO
VIJAYKUMAR

71023 : KASHYAP
VIJAYKUMAR
RAMESH

71024 : KENDRE
DIPASHREE
MADHAVRAO

71025 : KHARAT
POOJA BALAJIRAO

71026 : KOLEKAR
SURESH RAGHUNATH

71027 : LAHANE
PRAVIN LAXMAN

71028 : LIMBOTIKAR
ANIKET BHUJANG

71029 : MALKARI
SWATI JEEVANRAO

71030 : MESHRAM
KOMAL HEMANT

0.0

0.0

0.0

17.0

16.0

0.0

0.0

14.0

0.0

14.0

17.0

18.0

16.0

14.0

0.0

14.0
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0.0

0.0
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0.0

0.0

0.0
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0.0

0.0

14.0

16.0

0.0

15.0
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16.0

14.0

16.0

0.0

15.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

17.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

14.0

17.0

17.0

15.0

16.0

15.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

16.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

16.0

15.0

15.0

15.0
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71031 : MITKARI
GOVIND DNYANOBA

71032 : MORE
SWATIKA
SURESHRAO

71033 : MOREY
MILIND VASANTA

71034 : MUNDHE
MAROTI BALAJI

71035 : MUNDHE
VIRAT ARVIND

71036 : MURKUTE
ASHVINI DNYANOBA

71037 : NAGARGOJE
ROHINI BHANUDAS

71038 : OMKAR
ASMITA AMAR

71039 : PANCHAL
ROHINI BALAJI

71040 : RACHURE
KIRAN BALAJI

71041 : RATHOD
BALAJI SHIVAJI

71042 : RATHOD
DHANANJAY GOVIND

71043 : RATHOD
NIKEETA NAMDEV

71044 : RATHOD
POOJA GOVIND

71045 : RATHOD
RAHUL RANGNATH

71046 : RATHOD
VIKRAM ASHOKRAO

71047 : RAYAWADE
BHUJANG JALBA

71048 : SARWADE
NARESH VASANT

71049 : SHEKH SADIK
BASHIRSAB

71050 : SHEP
ASHWINI DNYANOBA

0.0

20.0

0.0

17:0

0.0

0.0

14.0

16.0

16.0

14.0

14.0

15.0

0.0

0.0

16.0

0.0

0.0
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71051 : SHETE 18.0 18.0 70.0 17.0 17.0 18.0
KSHITIJI BHAUSAHEB
71052 : SHINDE 14.0 64.0 17.0 16.0 15.0
NAGESH SAHEBRAO
71053 : SHINGARE 14.0 15.0 60.0 16.0
ANURADHA
YASHWANTRAO
71054 : SHINGARE 14.0 14.0 63.0 15.0 15.0 15.0
GAURAV KALYAN
71055 : SHRIRAME 16.0 17.0 67.0 16.0 16.0 16.0
ASHWINI MURLIDHAR
71056 : SIRSATH 16.0
GOVIND BHAGWAT
71057 : SONKAMBLE ~ 19.0 19.0 760 18.0 18.0 19.0
APURVA
MADHAVRAQ
71058 : SONKAMBLE ~ 16.0 15.0 64.0 15.0 16.0 16.0
PRADEEP BHIVAJI
71059 : TAPARE 14.0 65.0 15.0 16.0 15.0
SHRIKANT BABURAO
71060 : THENGAL 16.0 17.0 69.0 16.0 15.0 16.0
SAMBHAJI POPAT
71061 : VAGARE 16.0 16.0 66.0 15.0 15.0 15.0
AKSHAY DASHARATH
71062 : WAGH 0.0 0.0 0.0
SWAPANIL
DATTATRAY
71063 : ZEBA 0.0 0.0 0.0 ' 0.0 0.0 0.0
TAMSEEN
Sign of Sign of Sign of HOD Sign of HOD Sign of Sign of HOD
HOD HOD HOD

Signature of Dean/Principal
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MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK
MARKLIST FOR INTERNAL ASSESSEMENT

MUHS (Winter-2019 Exam (Phase-lIl : All Other Remaining UG/PG Courses)) AT
CENTRE/COLLEGE:- 154105 : Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir, Latur
COURSE: THIRD BASIC B.SC. NURSING DATE : 11-Nov-2019
Seat No. Medical Medical Child Child Health Mental  Mental Health Stud.
Surgical Surgical Health Nursing Health Nursing Sign
Nursing-Il Nursing-Ii Nursing LA. Nursing LA.
I.A. Theory L.A. L.A. Practical/Oral I.A. Practical/Oral
Max.:25.0  Practical/Oral  Theory Max.:50.0 Theory Max.:50.0
Max.:50.0 Max.:25.0 Max.:25.0
73146 : BENDRIKAR 14.0 33.0 15.0 34.0 14.0 35.0
ABHIMAN BHIMRAO
73147 : CHAVAN MANIL 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
LAXMAN
73148 : CHAVAN 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
PRATHVIRAJ
VASANTRAO
73149 : DEVKATE 15.0 31.0 15.0 34.0
PALLAVI MURLIDHAR
73150 : IBITWAR 15.0 33.0 . 14.0 32.0
ASHWINI MAROTRAO
73151 : INGOLE ATISH 15.0 34.0 14.0 35.0 15.0 36.0
VILASRAO
73152 : JADHAV 20.0 38.0 20.0 37.0 21.0 39.0
ASHWINI DNYANOBA
73153 : JADHAVAR 14.0 35.0 14.0 31.0
SAGAR SUNIL
73154 : KAKRE 14.0 32.0
PRATIKSHA MARUTI
73155 : KARAD VISHAL 19.0 37.0 17.0 34.0
VIDESH
73156 : KASHYAP 14.0 28.0 14.0 30.0 15.0 30.0
VIJAYKUMAR RAMESH
73157 : KENDRE 17.0 35.0 ‘i5.0 34.0 15.0 34.0
CHHAYA NAGORAO
73158 : KENDRE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
DIPASHREE
MADHAVRAO
73159 : LIMBOTIKAR 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
ANIKET BHUJANG
73160 : MALKARI SWATI 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
JEEVANRAO
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73161 : MANE SUMIT 21.0 39.0 22.0 38.0 21.0 39.0
MADHAV
73162 : MITKARI GOVIND 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
DNYANOBA
73163 : MUNDHE VIRAT 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
ARVIND
73164 : MURKUTE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
ASHVINI DNYANOBA
73165 : NAGARGOQJE 14.0 33.0
MANIK MADHUKAR
73166 : PAWAR RANJIT 14.0 31.0 14.0 32.0
LALUSING
73167 : RACHURE KIRAN 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
BALAJI
73168 : RATHOD BALAJI 15.0 35.0 14.0 33.0
SHIVAJI
73169 : RATHOD 15.0 35.0 15.0 36.0 16.0 37.0
DHANANJAY GOVIND
73170 : RATHOD RAHUL 15.0 34.0 16.0 35.0 16.0 38.0
RANGNATH
73171 : RATHOD 15.0 36.0 16.0 35.0
RAMESHWAR BANDU
73172 : RATHOD VINOD 14.0 32.0 14.0 32.0
SATYAPREM ‘
73173 : SHINGARE 14.0 30.0 16.0 37.0 15.0 35.0
ANURADHA
YASHWANTRAO
73174 : SONKAMBLE 16.0 36.0 16.0 37.0 17.0 36.0
PRADEEP BHIVAJI
73175 : SWAMI PARESH 15.0 35.0 14.0 32.0 14.0 31.0
SUDHAKAR
73176 : TAPARE 14.0 33.0 14.0 32.0

SHRIKANT BABURAO

73177 : WAGH 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
SWAPANIL DATTATRAY

Sign of HOD  Sign of HOD Sign of Sign of HOD Sign of Sign of HOD
HOD HOD
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MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK
MARKLIST FOR INTERNAL ASSESSEMENT

MUHS (Winter-2019 Exam (Phase-IIl : All Other Remaining UG/PG Courses))
CENTRE/COLLEGE:- 154105 : Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir, Latur
COURSE: FOURTH BASIC B.SC. NURSING DATE : 11-Nov-2019
Seat No. Midwifery ~ Midwifery and Community Community = Management  Nursing Research &  Stud.
and Obstetrical Health Health of Nursing Statistics Sign
Obstetrical Nursing Nursing-I| Nursing-Il Services and L.A.
Nursing LA, I.A. L.A. Education  Theory/Practical/Oral
I.A. Theory Practical/Oral Theory Practical/Oral I|.A. Theory Max.:100.0
Max.:25.0 Max.:50.0 Max.:25.0 Max.:50.0 Max.:25.0
74179 : 18.0 37.0 18.0 38.0 17.0 74.0
BANSODE RANI
LIMBAJI
74180 : BHALE 18.0
BHAGYASHREE
NARESH
74181 : 17.0 37.0 18.0 36.0 17.0 77.0
CHIKHALE
SUNANDA
SURYABHAN
74182 : 18.0 38.0 19.0 39.0 19.0 80.0
CHINTAMWAD
ASHWINI
GANGADHARRA
74183 : JADHAV 20.0 35.0 17.0 34.0
MANISHA
ANGAD
74184 : JANTE 17.0 36.0 17.0 37.0 18.0 76.0
VAISHNAVI
SANGRAM
74185 : 17.0 38.0 17.0 38.0 17.0 75.0
JOGDAND
PRAJKTA
PRADIP
74186 : RAIWADE 15.0 34.0 16.0 35.0 15.0 72.0
SAVITA
MANOHAR
74187 : RATHOD 18.0 39.0 19.0 39.0 19.0 80.0
BALAJI
MURLIDHAR
74188 : RATHOD 17.0 34.0 17.0
SATISH ASHOK
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74189 : RATHOD 16.0 37.0 17.0 38.0 18.0 78.0
SUREKHA
SHANKAR

74190 : SHAIKH 15.0 34.0
NIJAMODIN
NARISAB

74191 : 15.0 35.0 16.0 37.0 16.0
SURYATAL
AVINASH
GANGADHAR

74192 : 18.0 38.0 18.0 39.0 17.0 79.0
TONDARE
RAJANI
CHANDRAKANT

Sign of Sign of HOD Sign of Sign of HOD  Sign of HOD Sign of HOD
HOD HOD

Signature of Dean/Principal
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MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK
MARKLIST FOR INTERNAL ASSESSEMENT
(W1nter—2019 Exam (Phase -1 All Other Remaining UG/PG Courses))

C-ENTHEICOLLEGE - 154105 : Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir, Latur
COURSE: FOURTH BASIC B.SC. NURSING

DATE : 11-Nov-2019

Seat No. Midwifery Midwifery and Community ~Community Management
and Obstetrical Health Health of Nursing
Obstetrical Nursing Nursing-I| Nursing-Il Services and
Nursing LA, I.A. LA, Education
ILA. Theory Practical/Oral Theory Practical/Oral LA. Theory
Max.:25.0 Max.:50.0 Max.:25.0 Max.:50.0 Max.:25.0
74179 : 18.0 37.0 18.0 38.0 17.0
BANSODE RANI
LIMBAJI
74180 : BHALE 18.0
BHAGYASHREE
NARESH
74181 : 17.0 37.0 18.0 36.0 17:0
CHIKHALE
SUNANDA
SURYABHAN
74182 : 18.0 38.0 19.0 - 39.0 19.0
CHINTAMWAD
ASHWINI
GANGADHARRA
74183 : JADHAV 20.0 35.0 17.0 34.0
MANISHA
ANGAD
74184 : JANTE 17.0 36.0 17.0 37.0 18.0
VAISHNAVI
SANGRAM
74185 : 17.0 38.0 17.0 38.0 17.0
JOGDAND
PRAJKTA
PRADIP
74186 : RAIWADE 15.0 34.0 16.0 - 35.0 15.0
SAVITA
MANOHAR
74187 : RATHOD 18.0 39.0 19.0 39.0 19.0
BALAJI
MURLIDHAR
74188 : RATHOD 17.0 34.0 17.0
SATISH ASHOK

practical.muhs.edu.inlshowﬁlefhtml. aspx

Nursing Research &  Stud.

Statistics
1.A.

Theory/Practical/Oral
Max.:100.0

74.0

77.0

80.0

76.0

75.0

72.0

80.0

Sign

172
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74189 : RATHOD 16.0 37.0 17.0 38.0 18.0 78.0
SUREKHA
SHANKAR

74190 : SHAIKH 15.0 34.0
NIJAMODIN
NABISAB

74191 : 15.0 35.0 16.0 37.0 16.0
SURYATAL

AVINASH
GANGADHAR

74192 : 18.0 38.0 18.0 39.0 17.0 79.0
TONDARE '
RAJANI
CHANDRAKANT

Sign of Sign of HOD Sign of Sign of HOD  Sign of HOD Sign of HOD
HOD HOD

Signature of Dean/Principal
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